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SELECTIVE CUSHIONING DRAFT SYSTEM

Direct fit into AAR EOC-7, EOC-8, EOC-9, & EOC-10 pockets*
Easily adaptable for E-Type & F-Type systems

*For other AAR pockets, please contact Strato at 1-800-792-0500 for best retrofit option and part numbers

STANDARD E & F YOKES

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Shank Length

Shank Length

Shank Length

Shank Length

Shank Length

Shank Length

SBE60EE-S00

EF511CE-S00

SE60EE-S00

E69CE-S00

SBE67DE-S00

SBE69CE-S00

21-1/2”

31”

21-1/2”

48”

25”

48”

Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

Strato Part #
SY40AE (E Yoke)
F45AE (F Yoke)

Your Part #

E COUPLERS

E/F COUPLERS

33-1/2” E Coupler Body
Bottom Shelf

43” E/F Coupler Body
Bottom Shelf

33-1/2” E Coupler Body
Top & Bottom Shelf

E Type

E Type

F Type

F Type

60” E/F Coupler Body
No Shelf

37” E Coupler Body
Bottom Shelf

60” E/F Coupler Body
Bottom Shelf

Assemblies available

Assemblies available

11-800-792-0500  ·  www.stratoinc.com  · customerservice@stratoinc.com
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Draft System & Components



COUPLER COMPONENTS

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part # Strato Part #

Strato Part # Strato Part #

Strato Part # Strato Part #

E42BE

F41AE

E30A

F31A

E24B F400AE

C10P60 C10P

F7 F8A

Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part # Your Part #

Your Part # Your Part #

Your Part # Your Part #

 E Reduced Slack Lock

F Coupler Lock

 E Knuckle Thrower

F Knuckle Thrower

 E Lock-Lift Assembly

F Rotary Lock-Lift Assembly

F Rotary Lock

E & F Knuckle Pin E & F Knuckle Pin

F Rotor

AAR M-216 KNUCKLES

Strato Part # Shank Length

F70DE-S00 22-1/2”
Your Part #

F COUPLER
29-1/4” F Coupler Body

Bottom Shelf
E Knuckle F Knuckle

Strato Part #
E50BEV-12 (12-pack)

E50BEV-24 (24-pack)

Your Part # Strato Part #
F51AEV-12 (12-pack)

F51AEV-24 (24-pack)

Your Part #

Assemblies available

21-800-792-0500  ·  www.stratoinc.com  · customerservice@stratoinc.com
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Strato Part #

T-BE1351
Bearing Adapter System

T-BE1311
Bearing Adapeter

T-BE1340
Shear Pad

Your Part #

TRUCK COMPONENTS

TRUCKS

70 Ton 100/110 Ton 125 Ton

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

CPVL-1001-0
16” x 2”

CPVL-1001-1
16” x 2-1/4”

CPVL-1002-0
14” x 1-1/8”

T-BP1240 
70T S-2-B Trucks
70T S-2-C Trucks

T-BP1171 
All S-2HD Trucks
100T/110T & 
125T Trucks;
Strato 70T Truck

Your Part #

Your Part #

Strato Part #

T-SP1001
Nut 3/4” - 10

T-SP1000
Bolt 3/4” - 10, 
3-5/32” Length

T-SP1003
Bolt 3/4” - 10,
2-5/16” Length

Your Part #

Strato Part #

T-WG1243 
70T Truck

T-WG1174 
100T/110T & 
125T Truck

Your Part #

Strato Part #

T-SP1198 
100T/110T Truck

T-SP1218 
125T Truck

Your Part #

Strato Part #

BCP-15L 
BCP-15L-2
2” diameter

Your Part #

Strato Part #

T-BP1355 
70T Truck
100T/70T Truck

T-BP1300 
125T Truck

Your Part #

Column Wear Plates

Bearing Adapter System

Side Wall Wear Plates

Freight Car Center Pin

Center Plate Vertical Liner

Split Wedge Assembly

Hardware

Split Wedge Inserts

31-800-792-0500  ·  www.stratoinc.com  · customerservice@stratoinc.com
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Strato Part # Strato Part # Strato Part #
FEOC-F43B20K FEOC-F45BK FB-F43DK

Your Part # Your Part # Your Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

CMBA

FEOC-PBK

CMBA-45

FEOC-PBSNK

CLMBA

FEOC-PB13K

Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

BRACKETS FOR AAR S-4021 & S-4003

Coupler Mounted Bracket Kit

Pivot Bracket for 60” Coupler

Coupler Mounted Bracket, 45° Trainline 
Support Casting with Flange

Pivot Bracket for 60” Coupler

Coupler Lug Mounted Bracket Kit

Pivot Bracket for 53” Coupler

Strato Part # Strato Part # Strato Part # Strato Part #

FEOC-F43EK EOC-CP4003X EOC-CP60AK EOC-SB6010AK

Your Part # Your Part # Your Part # Your Part #

Fixed Bracket for 43” Coupler

Fixed Bracket for 43” Coupler

Fixed Bracket for 45” Coupler

Pipe and Channel Assembly Pipe and Channel Assembly

Fixed Bracket for 43” Coupler

Channel Support

41-800-792-0500  ·  www.stratoinc.com  · customerservice@stratoinc.com
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End of Car



Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

EOC-CP36CK

EOC-PBMFK

UTS1

UTFS

EOC-CP36AK

EOC-PB36K

TPA-FT45TF

TFS-1

EOC-SBVMK

EOC-PBFEK

UTRS

Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

Strato Part #
UTR

Your Part #

FOR 60” COUPLERS WHERE CLEARANCE BEHIND THE BRACKET IS LIMITED

UNIVERSAL TROLLEY ARRANGEMENT - AAR S-427

Pipe and Channel Assembly

Universal Trolley Shackle

Trolley Front Support
for F-Shank Coupler

Pivot Bracket Pivot Bracket Pivot Bracket

Pipe and Channel Assembly

Trolley Pipe Assembly

Trolley Front Support
for E-Shank Coupler

Universal Trolley Rod

Trolley Rear Support

Channel Support
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BRACKETS FOR CARS WITH CENTER CAR CUSHIONING & 60” F-SHANK COUPLERS

ADDITIONAL BRACKETS PIN RETAINERS

For Cars with  E-Shank Coupler or 
43” F-Shank Coupler AAR S-426

Bracket for E-Shank  
Coupler AAR S-4021

Vertical Pin Retainer Kit 7/8” Pin Assembly

Other kits available

Strato Part #

TLB2A

Your Part # Strato Part #

FEOC-EBA18K

Your Part # Strato Part #

EOC-BRS3

Your Part # Strato Part #

EOC-BRS2

Your Part #

Strato Part # Strato Part # Strato Part #
TLB743K TLB763K TLB723K

Your Part # Your Part # Your Part #

Channel Support Pipe and Channel Assembly Back Support Weldment

61-800-792-0500  ·  www.stratoinc.com  · customerservice@stratoinc.com
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4-PORT RECEIVER & ACCESS PLATE ASSEMBLIES

Strato Part #
ABT609

Your Part #

Strato Part #
ABT612-0

Your Part #

Strato Part #
ABT606-15

Your Part #

Strato Part #
ABT612-90

Your Part #

Strato Part #
ABT606-45

Your Part #

Front

Top 0°

Bottom 15°

Top 90°

Bottom 45°

Mounting Studs

Strainer Nut

Gaskets

Installation Hardware 
included in each assembly

71-800-792-0500  ·  www.stratoinc.com  · customerservice@stratoinc.com
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Strato Part #

RES-2500

Your Part # Strato Part #

BK1

Your Part #Strato Part #

BC-1012

Your Part #

 4-PORT RECEIVER & ACCESS PLATE REPAIR KITS

AIR BRAKE EQUIPMENT

Body Mounted Brake Cylinder Air Brake Reservoir Brake Key

Strato Part #
ABT602

Your Part #

Additional Repair Kits and Parts are available, contact our customer service team.

Description
Small Check Valve
Small Spring Retainer
Small Spring Stop
Large Check Valve
Large Spring Retainer
Large Spring Stop
Bottom Receiver Gasket Equal
Top Receiver Gasket Equal
Bottom Receiver Gasket Unequal
Top Receiver Gasket Unequal
Small Spring
Large Spring

3
3
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1

QTY
Kit includes:

81-800-792-0500  ·  www.stratoinc.com  · customerservice@stratoinc.com
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Air Brake Equipment



Standard Standard - Straight Shank Gladhand

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

S6012422CW
S6012433CW

S618197
S618198

S6012422CWX S601500X

O.A.L.

O.A.L.

O.A.L.

26-3/4”
37-3/4”

24”
30”

26-3/4” 26-3/4”

Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

with Wide Seal Gasket with Wide Seal Gasket

Strato Part # Strato Part #Strato Part # Strato Part #

S618125S618199 S618145S618154

O.A.L. O.A.L.O.A.L. O.A.L.

30-3/16”30-3/16” 30-3/16”31”

Your Part # Your Part #Your Part # Your Part #

Strato Part #
LTH7614
LTH7615

O.A.L.
39”
59-1/4”

Your Part #

Strato Part #
S6181159
S618103

O.A.L.
24”
30”

Your Part #

Strato Part #
LTH3131
LTH3139

O.A.L.
39”
43-1/2”

Your Part #

Strato Part #
S6187447
S6187448

O.A.L.
24-1/2”
28”

Your Part #

Strato Part #
LTH3141
LTH1193
LTH7458

O.A.L.
39”
43-1/2”
59-1/4”

Your Part #

AAR Approved Hose Assemblies
All hose assemblies are available in other overall lengths

END HOSE AAR M-601

INTERMEDIATE HOSE

EMPTY/LOAD DEVICE HOSE ASSEMBLIES - 7/8” Hose I.D. - 3/4” Fittings 

TRUCK MOUNTED BRAKE HOSE ASSEMBLIES - 7/8” Hose I.D. - 3/4” Fittings - 1/2” Fitting

with Standard Gasket

Available with test port

91-800-792-0500  ·  www.stratoinc.com  · customerservice@stratoinc.com
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Hose Assemblies



Strato Part # Strato Part #
LTH7633
LTH3119

LTH7466
LTH7634

O.A.L. O.A.L.
24”
30”

24”
30”

Your Part # Your Part #

OTHER HOSE ASSEMBLIES

FLANGED BRANCH PIPE TEE HOSE ASSEMBLIES

AAR Approved Hose Assemblies
All hose assemblies are available in other overall lengths

Strato Part #
Strato Part #

Strato Part #
LTH056
LTH020 LTH696

S2751435
S2757362

O.A.L.
O.A.L.

O.A.L.
44”
49” 32”

37-1/2”
26-3/4”

Your Part #
Your Part #

Your Part #

Center Car Cushioning Hose Assembly

Empty/Load Reservoir & 
Door Air Hose Assembly

Articulated Joint Hose Assembly

End of Train Telemetry Hose Assembly
90° Iron Swivel Elbow

End of Train Telemetry Hose Assembly
Iron Gladhand

Between Car Door Air Operating 
Hose Assembly

Strato Part #
S618197
S618198

O.A.L.
24”
30”

Your Part #
Strato Part #
EOT200

Your Part #

Available with other twist angles

Available in other configurations

Available without sleeve

Strato Part #

EOT420N

EOT421N

Your Part #
with Filter Screen

without Filter Screen

Strato Part #
LTH7125
LTH7335
LTH3149

O.A.L.
24”
30”
36-1/4”

Your Part #

101-800-792-0500  ·  www.stratoinc.com  · customerservice@stratoinc.com
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Strato Part # Strato Part # Strato Part #
Strato Part #S275880

S275217
S275064
S275209

LTH163
LTH908

O.A.L. O.A.L. O.A.L.
34”
36”

34”
35-1/2”

26-3/4”
36”

Your Part # Your Part # Your Part #

Actuating, Application Release and Sanding
H Head by 1/2” Pipe

Main Reservoir
L Head by 1” Pipe

Jumper
F Head Each End

60° Elbow Casting

Trainline
F Head by 1/2” Pipe

Strato Part #
S6012513CW
S6012516CW

O.A.L.
13”
16”

Your Part #

Strato Part #
LM60-8
LM60-12
LM60-16
LM60-20

O.A.L.
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1-1/4”

Your Part #

LOCOMOTIVE HOSES & ELBOW CASTINGS

AAR Approved Hose Assemblies
All hose assemblies are available in other overall lengths

Trainline Extension Casting Support Casting

ANGLE COCK FLANGE ADAPTERS

Strato Part # Strato Part #Strato Part # Strato Part #

ACS20 TEC20-20LWACF20-20 TSC20-20MT

Your Part # Your Part # Your Part # Your Part #

1-1/4” Swivel Flange 1-1/4” Rigid Mount

111-800-792-0500  ·  www.stratoinc.com  · customerservice@stratoinc.com
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Strato Part # Strato Part # Strato Part #Vented Vented Vented

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Fits Hose I.D.

Fits Hose I.D.

FDC110
FDC310

HCD110
HDC310

LCD110
LDC310

FDC300 HDC420 LDC180

Yes
No

Yes
No

Yes
No

No Yes Yes

S150-16
S150-20
S150-24 S157-24

7/8”
1-1/8”
1-3/8” 1-3/8”

Your Part # Your Part # Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

Heavy Duty End Hose Strap

HOSE STRAP & HOSE HANGERS

DUMMY COUPLINGS

Strato Part #
EHS

Your Part #

Hose Hanger - 1 Bolt Hole Hose Hanger - 2 Bolt Holes

Available with and without vent holes and with and without twist chain link assemblies.
Call customer service for other configurations.

If a dummy coupling without a vent hole is used, air pressure may build up 
within the hose assembly and create a safety hazard when disconnected.WARNING:

GLADHANDS & GASKETS

Strato Part #
Strato Part #

LS415E
G-324
GWS

Thread Offset
1” -15°

Your Part #
Your Part #

F Type
for Ground Hoses & Test Devices

L Type 
for Door Air Lines

Gladhand Gasket

Strato Part #
FS315E
FS400E
FS415E
FS515E

Thread Offset
3/4”
1”
1”
1-1/4”

+15°
0°
+15°
+15°

Your Part #

Complete 7-1/2” Chain Assembly Complete 7-1/2” Chain Assembly Complete 7-1/2” Chain Assembly

No Chain Assembly No Chain Assembly Complete 16” Chain Assembly

121-800-792-0500  ·  www.stratoinc.com  · customerservice@stratoinc.com
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Strato Part #
SR1000

Your Part #

Gladhand On Each End

Gladhand On Each End

Gladhand & Male Pipe

Gladhand & Male Pipe

Male Pipe On Each End

Male Pipe On Each End

Strato Part #
GHY75-3
GHY100-3

O.A.L.
75 ft.
100 ft.

Your Part #
Strato Part #
GHY50-4
GHY75-4
GHY100-4

O.A.L.
50 ft.
75 ft.
100 ft.

Your Part #

Strato Part #
GHF25-1-10
GHF50-1-10
GHF100-1-10

O.A.L.
25 ft.
50 ft.
100 ft.

Your Part #
GHF25-1S
GHF50-1S
GHF100-1S

25 ft.
50 ft.
100 ft.

Strato Part # Strato Part #
GHF25-1
GHF50-1
GHF100-1

O.A.L. O.A.L.
25 ft.
50 ft.
100 ft.

Your Part # Your Part #

Strato Part #
GHY25-1
GHY50-1
GHY75-1
GHY100-1

O.A.L.
25 ft.
50 ft.
75 ft.
100 ft.

Your Part #

FLEXIBLE GROUND/YARD AIR HOSE

COLLAPSIBLE GROUND/YARD AIR HOSE

RUN-A-ROUND HOSE

Run-A-Round Hose Run-A-Round Hose shown in application

Accessories included

131-800-792-0500  ·  www.stratoinc.com  · customerservice@stratoinc.com

CALL US TODAY! Next day shipments and expedited services available. 

Ground Hoses



Strato Part #

Strato Part # Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

SB6
SB8
SB12
SB16
SB20

SWTS6
SWTS8
SWTS12
SWTS16
SWTS20

SWS6
SWS8
SWS12
SWS16
SWS20

SWTD12
SWTD16
SWTD20

SBD6
SBD8
SBD12
SBD16
SBD20 SB90-6

SB90-12-8
SB90-12
SB90-16

SBF6
SBF8
SBF12
SBF16
SBF20

SBDF6
SBDF8
SBDF12
SBDF16
SBDF20

SBF90-12-8
SBF90-12

Flange Size

Flange Size Flange Size

Flange Size

Flange Size

Flange Size

3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1-1/4”

3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1-1/4”

3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1-1/4”

3/4”
1”
1-1/4”

3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1-1/4” 3/8”

3/4” by1/2”

3/4”
1”

3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1-1/4”

3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1-1/4”

3/4” by1/2”

3/4”

Your Part #

Your Part # Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

without Gasket Grove without Gasket Grove

without Gasket Grove

with Gasket Grove with Gasket Grove

with Gasket Grove

Standard Socket Deep Socket 90˚ Socket

Socket Weld by Thread Union 
Standard Length

Socket Weld Union 
Standard Length

Socket Weld by Thread Union 
Deep Length

Socket Weld Union 
Deep Length

WELD FLANGED FITTING

SOCKETS WELD UNIONS

Strato Part #

SWD6
SWD8
SWD12
SWD16
SWD20

Flange Size

3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1-1/4”

Your Part #

Strato Part # Strato Part # Strato Part # Strato Part # Strato Part #

BTP20-16-90 BTP20-16-45 BTP20-16 SBS20-16 SWBT20-16

Your Part # Your Part # Your Part # Your Part # Your Part #

with Bottom Outlet with Side Outletwith 45° Outlet Socket by Socket Weld 
Branch Pipe Tee

Socket Weld by Flanged 
Branch Pipe Tee

BRANCH PIPE TEES

141-800-792-0500  ·  www.stratoinc.com  · customerservice@stratoinc.com
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SPLIT FLANGES 3/4” FLANGED TEES 

Strato Part #
SPC20LO
SPC20ML
SPC20
SPC20HI
SPC20AN
SPC20VB

Pipe Center Height

1-7/32”
1-3/8”
1-7/8”
2-1/8”
1-3/8”
1-9/16”

Your Part #

Base & Wedges 
1-1/4” Pipe

Pipe Clamp Wedges

PIPE CLAMPS

Strato Part #
SFS6
SFS8
SFS12
SFS16
SFS20

Flange Size

3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1-1/4”

Your Part #

Strato Part #

RFF12-12

RFF12-12GABC

Your Part #

with Grove on All Sides

without Grove

Base & Wedges 
3/8” Pipe

Base & Wedges 
3/4” Pipe

Base & Wedges 
1/2” Pipe

Base & Wedges 
1” Pipe

23/32”SPC6

Your Part #Strato Part # Pipe Center 
Height

1-7/16”SPC16

Your Part #Strato Part # Pipe Center 
Height23/32”

1-3/8”
SPC8LO
SPC8

Your Part #Strato Part # Pipe Center 
Height 27/32”

1-3/8”
1-7/8”

SPC12LO
SPC12
SPC12HI

Your Part #Strato Part # Pipe Center 
Height

Strato Part #

SPCW6
SPCW812
SPCW1620

SPCW6T
SPCW812T
SPCW1620T

Pipe Center Height

3/8”
1/2” & 3/4”
1” & 1-1/4”

3/8”
1/2” & 3/4”
1” & 1-1/4”

Your Part #
without Locking Tabs

with Locking Tabs

151-800-792-0500  ·  www.stratoinc.com  · customerservice@stratoinc.com
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TEST PRODUCTS

BRAKEMAN’S TEST GAUGE

3/4” WAFER FLANGE KITS FOR TESTING BRAKE CYLINDER PRESSURE

1/2” WAFER FLANGE KITS FOR TESTING BRAKE CYLINDER PRESSURE
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Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #

S182B

BOC500-20-70

QD4
QD4-100 with Cap

C100 Cap

FDC500-95

BOC100

Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

Top Mount Gauge

Brake Cylinder Pressure Test 
Hose Assembly

25” O.A.L.

Side Mount Gauge
with Rubber Boot

Single Car Test Coupling

Gauge for Brakeman’s Test

Brake Cylinder Test 
Heavy Duty Gauge

Gauge for Brakeman’s Test
with Rubber Boot

Calibrating Device for AFM-Type 
Air Flow Indicators on Locomotives

Strato Part #

FDC500-90
FDC500-90B
with Boot

Your Part #

Strato Part #

S182
Your Part #

Strato Part #

S297T
Your Part #Strato Part #

PTHA3001
Your Part #

90°

90°

Strato Part #

Strato Part # Strato Part #

Strato Part #

Strato Part #
WFA

WFE WFD

WFC
Your Part #

Your Part # Your Part #

Your Part #

Your Part #

Straight Male Quick Disconnect with Cap

Straight

Strato Part #
WFB

Your Part #

Blanking

161-800-792-0500  ·  www.stratoinc.com  · customerservice@stratoinc.com

CALL US TODAY! Next day shipments and expedited services available. 

Test Products



Unmatched performance for your railcar in a lower life cycle cost, non-hydraulic cushion unit design

*For other AAR pockets, please contact Strato at 1-800-792-0500 for best retrofit option and part numbers

•	 In stock and ready to ship within 24 hours of order receipt

•	 Direct fit into AAR EOC-7, EOC-8, EOC-9, & EOC-10 pockets*

•	 Easily adaptable for E-Type & F-Type systems

•	 AAR Conditionally Approved

Having supply issues getting 

hydraulic cushion units in a timely 

manner?  Yard plugged up with 

cars waiting on long lead delivery 

of hydraulic cushion units?  

Strato has the solution...

Selective Cushioning Draft System

4-Port Receiver & 
Access Plate Assemblies  

For installation between control valve pipe brackets without 
a built-in receiver mounting pad and service portion. Used 
with an automated single car test device to perform single 
car air brake testing.

ABT606-15 ABT612-0ABT606-45 ABT612-90

ABT609

PART #

ABT609

ABT606-15

ABT606-45

ABT612-0

ABT612-90

CONFIGURATION

Front

Bottom 15°

Bottom 45°

Top 0°

Top 90°

•  Available in 5 configurations.
•  Receiver includes QD4 quick disconnect pressure tap. 
•  Ready to meet the AAR Mandate.



COUPLERS 
& YOKES

Reconditioned

We now provide reconditioned couplers and 
yokes! In December 2023, we successfully 
partnered with Greenbrier Rail Services to 
acquire their Peoria, IL location. Working closely 
with Greenbrier, we ensured the retention of all 
the highly skilled employees at the location and 
are thrilled to have them join the Strato family! 

Strato looks forward to filling all of your 
reconditioning needs in the future with outright 
sales and repair and return options available 
now. We also stock many new and reconditioned 
freight car repair parts and are looking to form 
new partnerships in the freight car industry. We 
are also actively seeking to acquire additional 
core couplers and yokes.

Any inquiries, please contact
Rocky Loessin (rloessin@stratoinc.com) or 
Rosa Huff (rhuff@stratoinc.com) 

1-800-792-0500  ·  www.stratoinc.com  · customerservice@stratoinc.com

Date: 2024-01-19


